3M™ Mini-Clamp Socket
2 mm, Surfacemount, Right Angle  372 Series
• Low profile design minimizes overall thickness
• Compact design saves board space
• Multiple PCB locating post layouts to ensure competitive
compatibility
• Solder tab design helps ensures a reliable solder joint
• Mating Latch feature provides a reliable interconnection

[ ],( ) Dimensions for
Reference Only
Ordering Information
Available Combinations
37203-1AE0-003 PL
37203-1BE0-003 PL
37203-12E0-003 PL
37204-1AE0-004 PL
37204-1BE0-004 PL
37204-12E0-004 PL
37204-1AE0-004  PL  TR
37204-1BE0-004 PL TR
372XX-1XE0-00X PL XX (RIA E1 and C1 Apply)
Positions